
Chinese‐Austrian‐EU Summer School 2019

Day Date 2019 Group I Group II Group III  Group IV  Group V  Group VI  Day Date 2019
Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

Venice‐ Intro + Dinner Venice‐ Intro + Dinner Vienna‐ Intro + Dinner Vienna‐ Intro + Dinner Paris‐ Intro + Dinner Paris‐ Intro + Dinner
Venice‐VO Venice‐ VO Vienna  Vienna  Paris‐ city tour Paris‐ city tour
Venice Venice Schönbrunn Schönbrunn Paris ‐ Versailles Paris ‐ Versailles

Venice ‐ Boot Venice ‐ Boot Vienna Vienna Paris  Paris 
Venice Venice Vienna Vienna Paris Paris
Venice Venice Trappl Trappl Paris ‐ VO Paris ‐ VO
Salzburg  Salzburg VIC VIC Paris Paris
Kirchner Kirchner Steiner Steiner Paris ‐ VO Paris ‐ VO

Schmidt/Eder ‐ city tour‐ welcomeSchmidt/Eder ‐ city tour‐ welcome Schnitzer ‐ Musikverein Schnitzer ‐ Musikverein Paris Paris
Darge Darge Vienna  Vienna  Paris Paris

Gratzer + Hellbrunn Gratzer + Hellbrunn Prague‐ city tour Prague‐ city tour Paris Paris
Wagnleitner Wagnleitner Prague Prague Paris Paris

Fallend Fallend Prague Prague Reims Reims
Test Test Prague Prague Reims Reims

Wolfgangsee Wolfgangsee Heidelberg Heidelberg  Council‐Parliament Council‐Parliament
Salzburg ‐ Hallstatt Salzburg ‐ Hallstatt Rösch Rösch Strasbourg  Strasbourg 

Salzburg Salzburg Rösch Rösch Strasbourg  Strasbourg 
Salzburg Salzburg Heidelberg Heidelberg Strasbourg  Strasbourg 
Salzburg Salzburg Reims Reims Heidelberg Heidelberg
Salzburg Salzburg Reims Reims Rösch Rösch
Vienna Vienna Paris Paris Rösch Rösch
Vienna Vienna Paris‐ city tour Paris ‐ city tour Heidelberg Heidelberg

Schönbrunn Schönbrunn Paris ‐ Versailles Paris ‐ Versailles Salzburg  Salzburg 
Trappl Trappl Paris ‐ VO Paris ‐ VO Kirchner Kirchner
VIC VIC Paris Paris Schmidt/Eder + city tour Schmidt/Eder + city tour

Steiner  Steiner Paris ‐ VO Paris ‐ VO Darge Darge
Schnitzer ‐ Musikverein Schnitzer ‐ Musikverein Paris Paris Gratzer + welcoming Gratzer + welcoming

Vienna Vienna Paris  Paris Wagnleitner Wagnleitner
Vienna Vienna Paris Paris Fallend ‐ Hellbrunn Fallend ‐ Hellbrunn
Vienna  Vienna  Paris Paris Salzburg‐ Test Salzburg‐ Test

Prague‐ city tour Prague‐ city tour Paris Paris Hallstatt Hallstatt
Prague Prague Paris Paris Salzburg Salzburg
Prague Prague Strasbourg  Strasbourg  Salzburg Salzburg
Prague Prague Strasbourg ‐ Council Strasbourg ‐ Council Salzburg Salzburg

Heidelberg Heidelberg Strasbourg ‐ Parliament Strasbourg ‐ Parliament Wolfgangsee Wolfgangsee
Rösch Rösch Strasbourg  Strasbourg  Salzburg Salzburg
Rösch Rösch Salzburg  Salzburg  Venice  Venice 

Heidelberg Heidelberg Kirchner Kirchner Venice ‐ VO Venice ‐ VO
Strasbourg  Strasbourg  Schmidt/Eder + city tour Schmidt/Eder + city tour Venice Venice

Strasbourg ‐ Council Strasbourg ‐ Council Darge Darge Venice ‐ Boot Venice ‐ Boot
Strasbourg ‐ Parliament Strasbourg ‐ Parliament Gratzer + welcoming Gratzer + welcoming Venice Venice

Strasbourg  Strasbourg  Wagnleitner Wagnleitner Venice Venice
Reims Reims Fallend ‐ Hellbrunn Fallend ‐ Hellbrunn Vienna Vienna
Reims Reims Salzburg‐ Test Salzburg‐ Test Vienna  Vienna 
Paris Paris Hallstatt Hallstatt  Schönbrunn Schönbrunn

Paris‐ city tour Paris ‐ city tour Salzburg Salzburg Vienna Vienna
Paris ‐ Versailles Paris ‐ Versailles Salzburg Salzburg Vienna Vienna

Paris ‐ VO Paris ‐ VO Salzburg Salzburg Trappl Trappl
Paris Paris Wolfgangsee Wolfgangsee VIC VIC

Paris ‐ VO‐ Test Paris ‐ VO‐Test Salzburg Salzburg Steiner Steiner
Paris Paris Venice  Venice  Schnitzer ‐ Musikverein Schnitzer ‐ Musikverein
Paris  Paris  Venice ‐ VO Venice ‐ VO Vienna  Vienna 
Paris Paris Venice Venice Prague‐ city tour Prague‐ city tour
Paris Paris Venice ‐ Boot Venice ‐ Boot Prague Prague

Paris‐ final discussion Paris‐ final discussion Venice‐ final discussion Venice‐ final discussion Prague‐ final discussion Prague‐final discussion
China flight back China flight back China flight back China flight back China flight back China flight back Friday 09.08.2019

Monday 15.07.2019

Saturday 13.07.2019

Sunday 14.07.2019 Sunday 14.07.2019

Wednesday 17.07.2019

Thursday 18.07.2019

Monday 15.07.2019

Tuesday 16.07.2019

Friday 19.07.2019

Saturday 20.07.2019

Friday 19.07.2019

Saturday 20.07.2019

Tuesday 23.07.2019

Sunday 21.07.2019

Monday 22.07.2019

Sunday 21.07.2019

Monday 22.07.2019

Thursday 25.07.2019

Friday 26.07.2019

Tuesday 23.07.2019

Wednesday 24.07.2019

Saturday 27.07.2019

Sunday 28.07.2019

Saturday 27.07.2019

Sunday 28.07.2019

Wednesday 31.07.2019

Monday 29.07.2019

Tuesday 30.07.2019

Monday 29.07.2019

Tuesday 30.07.2019

Friday 02.08.2019

Saturday 03.08.2019

Wednesday 31.07.2019

Thursday 01.08.2019

Sunday 04.08.2019

Monday 05.08.2019

Sunday 04.08.2019

08.08.2019

Friday 09.08.2019

Thursday

Tuesday 06.08.2019

Wednesday 07.08.2019

12.07.2019Friday Friday 12.07.2019

Saturday 13.07.2019

Tuesday 16.07.2019

Wednesday 17.07.2019

Thursday 18.07.2019

Wednesday 24.07.2019

Thursday 25.07.2019

Friday 26.07.2019

Thursday 01.08.2019

Friday 02.08.2019

Saturday 03.08.2019

Thursday 08.08.2019

Monday 05.08.2019

Tuesday 06.08.2019

Wednesday 07.08.2019



Sunday 11.08.2019


